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  Question: 1  
 

Using a comprehensive range of natively-integrated subscriptions and inline machine learning 
(ML), what does a Next-Generation Firewall (NGFW) use to prevent known and unknown threats 
in real time? 

 
A. Cloud Delivered Security Services (CDSS) 
B. Cloud Security Posture Management (CSPM) 
C. Cloud Native Security Platform (CNSP) 
D. Cloud Identity Access Management (CIAM) 

 
 

             Answer: A  
    

  Question: 2  
 

A customer has enabled the Threat Prevention subscription on their Palo Alto Networks Next-

Generation Firewall. 
 

How will the performance of the firewall be affected if the customer also enables both WildFire 

and User-ID? 
 

A. The maximum throughput performance will be reduced, but the impact will vary based on  

the firewall model being used. 

B. Enabling User-ID will have no additional performance impact, but enabling WildFire will  

reduce throughput. 

C. There will be no additional performance impact to the firewall, and throughput will remain  

the same, regardless of firewall model. 

D. Enabling WildFire will have no additional performance impact, but enabling User-ID will  

reduce throughput. 

 

 Answer: C 
 
 

  Question: 3  
 

What file is needed from a firewall to generate a Security Lifecycle Review (SLR) report when 
creating the SLR? 

 
A. tech support file 
B. Panorama plugin registration file 
C. stats dump file 
D. system process core file 

 

 Answer: C  
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  Question: 4  
 

Which subscription should be activated when a predefined, known malicious IP address is 
updated? 

 
A. WildFire 
B. Cortex Data Lake 
C. Threat Prevention 
D. URL Filtering 

 

 Answer: D  
 

  Question: 5  
 

An administrator wants to deploy a pair of firewalls in an active/active high availability (HA) 
architecture. 
 

Which two deployment types are supported in this circumstance? (Choose two.) Select 2 Correct 
Responses 

 

A. Layer 3 

B. TAP mode 

C. Virtual Wire 

D. Layer 2 
 

 Answer: D  
    Explanation: 
 

https://knowledgebase.paloaltonetworks.com/KCSArticleDetail?id=kA10g000000ClzkCAC   
 
https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/pan-os/10-2/pan-os-admin/high-availability/ha-concepts/      
hamodes#id15a9d293-d220-431a-b616-bea9eedfdab2 
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